Toast

Crumpet

Cheese on Toast
Bacon in a Soft Roll
Hot Dogs

Toasted Muffins

Jam on Toast

Toasted Bagel
Flatbread

Veggie Burger

Half Cheese & Tomato Bagel
Chicken Wings/Thighs
Pancake & Syrup
Walffle

£0.39

£0.54
£1.02
£1.40
£1.26
£0.85
£0.47
£0.81
£1.40
£1.38
£1.41
£1.40
£1.23
£1.38




Jacket Potatoes
Cheese

Tuna

Coleslaw

Baked beans

Panini — Meat Filling

Panini - Cheese

Trattoria Pizza — Margarita

Trattoria Pizza — With Topping

£1.10

£0.68

£1.20

£0.73

£0.68

£2.81

£2.71

£2.01

£2.2.14




Complete Meal

Main meal, vegetables, potatoes
and pudding

Main meal, vegetables, potatoes

and selection of drinks
(Radnor 200ml Carton or Bottle of Water)

Main meal (Without Pudding)

Pudding with Custard

£3.14

£3.14

£2.96

£0.96




COLD DRINKS

Juice Burst £1.41
Viva Milkshake — 200ml £0.85
Fresh Milk £0.49
Yazoo — 300ml| £1.19
Radnor Fizz ((330ml) £1.21
Radnor Fruits (200ml) £1.09

Bottled Water £0.84




Iced fingers

Home Bake
(Brownie, Flapjack)

Chocolate Brownie

Shortbread

Cookie

Dusted Walffle

£1.23

£1.23

£1.23

£1.23

£0.56

£1.23




Sandwich Range Classic
Cheese, Tuna Mayo, Egg Mayo, Ham

Sandwich Deli Range

HALAL Chicken Mayo, BLT, Cheese Ploughman,

Baguette Classic Range

Tuna Mayo & Cucumber, Cheese & Pickle

Baguette Deli Range

Ham Salad, BLT, HALAL Chicken Mayo

£1.76

£2.14

£2.47

£2.62




Salads:-

Fresh and Crispy Salad Box (Small)
Fresh and Crispy Salad Box (Large)
Fresh Melon/Grape Pot

Fresh Fruit salad

Fresh Fruit

Jelly Squeeze

Yoghurt Pot

£1.97

£2.14

£1.23

£1.23

£0.35

£1.23

£0.95




Plain Pasta

Halal Chicken Pasta Sauce

Vegetarian Pasta Sauce

Pasta with Cheese

Meal Deal
Halal Chicken or Vegetarian
Sauce and Cheese

£1.69

£2.80

£2.80

£2.36

O




Allerton Grange

Cyber Café

Nglell

Black Americano £1.03
White Coffee £1.03
Cappuccino £1.03
Latte £1.03
Mocha £1.03
Hot Chocolafe £1.03
Espresso £1.03
Tea £1.03

Large

£1.31

£1.31

£1.31

£1.31

£1.31

£1.31

£1.31

£1.31




