Toast	£0.39
Crumpet	£0.54
Cheese on Toast	£1.02
Bacon in a Soft Roll	£1.40
Hot Dogs	£1.26
Toasted Muffins	£0.85
Jam on Toast	£0.47
Toasted Bagel	£0.81
Flatbread	£1.40
Veggie Burger	£1.38
Half Cheese & Tomato Bagel	£1.41
Chicken Wings/Thighs	£1.40
Pancake & Syrup	£1.23
Waffle	£1.38

Jacket Potatoes	£1.10
Cheese	£0.68
Tuna	£1.20
Coleslaw	£0.73
Baked beans	£0.68
Panini – Meat Filling	£2.81
Panini - Cheese	£2.71
Trattoria Pizza – Margarita	£2.01
Trattoria Pizza – With Topping	£2.2.14



Main meal, vegetables, potatoes and pudding £3.14

Main meal, vegetables, potatoes and selection of drinks
(Radnor 200ml Carton or Bottle of Water) £3.14

Main meal (Without Pudding) £2.96

Pudding with Custard £0.96



## COLD DRINKS

Juice Burst	£1.41
Viva Milkshake – 200ml	£0.85
Fresh Milk	£0.49
Yazoo – 300ml	£1.19
Radnor Fizz ((330ml)	£1.21
Radnor Fruits (200ml)	£1.09
Bottled Water	£0.84



Iced fingers	£1.23
Home Bake (Brownie, Flapjack)	£1.23
Chocolate Brownie	£1.23
Shortbread	£1.23
Cookie	£0.56
Dusted Waffle	£1.23

Sandwich Range Classic Cheese, Tuna Mayo, Egg Mayo, Ham	£1.76
Sandwich Deli Range HALAL Chicken Mayo, BLT, Cheese Ploughman,	£2.14
Baguette Classic Range Tuna Mayo & Cucumber, Cheese & Pickle	£2.47
Baguette Deli Range Ham Salad, BLT, HALAL Chicken Mayo	£2.62



## Salads:-

Fresh and Crispy Salad Box (Small)	£1.97
Fresh and Crispy Salad Box (Large)	£2.14
Fresh Melon/Grape Pot	£1.23
Fresh Fruit salad	£1.23
Fresh Fruit	£0.35
Jelly Squeeze	£1.23
Yoghurt Pot	£0.95

Plain Pasta	£1.69
Halal Chicken Pasta Sauce	£2.80
Vegetarian Pasta Sauce	£2.80
Pasta with Cheese	£2.36
Meal Deal Halal Chicken or Vegetarian Sauce and Cheese	£3.14



## Allerton Grange Cyber Café

	Small	Large
Black Americano	£1.03	£1.31
White Coffee	£1.03	£1.31
Cappuccino	£1.03	£1.31
Latte	£1.03	£1.31
Mocha	£1.03	£1.31
Hot Chocolate	£1.03	£1.31
Espresso	£1.03	£1.31
Tea	£1.03	£1.31